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 7 25927 DELHI COSMOPOLITAN  4District 321A3  4  5  11 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 19 25928 DELHI KAROL BAGH  5District 321A3  1  1  24 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 32 25932 DELHI GREATER KAILASH  31District 321A3  26  27  63 0  0  0 20  7  0  0

 19 33774 SIRSA  5District 321A3  3  3  24 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 47 34059 FATEHABAD  0District 321A3  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 37549 DELHI PUNJABI BAGH  14District 321A3  12  12  40 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 47 37995 HANSI  1District 321A3  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 38721 BAHADURGARH TOWN  3District 321A3  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 41583 DELHI MAYAPURI  0District 321A3  1  1  6 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 44254 DELHI CONTINENTAL  2District 321A3  1  4  7 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 61 44394 RATTIA TOWN  0District 321A3  5  5  61 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 13 45210 DELHI ARISTOCRAT  1District 321A3  3  3  14 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 28 50908 SIRSA CENTRAL  7District 321A3  5  18  35 0  0  0 7  11  0  0

 5 51726 NEW DELHI UNITED  3District 321A3  3  3  8 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 51971 DELHI VIKRAM  10District 321A3  3  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 29 52112 BHUNA  1District 321A3  2  2  30 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 52801 HISSAR CITY  7District 321A3  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 56106 DELHI WEST  3District 321A3  4  4  16 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 32 57167 DELHI PRABHAT  1District 321A3  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 57428 RANIA  0District 321A3  3  3  19 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 22 58950 UKLANA MANDI  0District 321A3  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 60401 BARWALA CITY  0District 321A3  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 61216 ROHTAK CITY  1District 321A3  0  0  16 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 40 61321 RATTIA CITY  0District 321A3  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 61727 SIRSA CITY  0District 321A3  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 62739 DELHI KIRAN  10District 321A3  8  9  50 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 10 63659 SIRSA ACTIVE  0District 321A3  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 64021 ROHTAK  0District 321A3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 26 64937 NEW DELHI INDRAPRASTHA  13District 321A3  11  22  39 0  0  0 15  7  0  0

 23 66983 HISAR GAURAV  2District 321A3  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 77599 MANDI DABWALI SUPREME  3District 321A3  3  3  31 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 13 77706 SIRSA SUPREME  0District 321A3  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 84080 BHIWANI CITY  0District 321A3  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 88984 RANIA ROYAL  4District 321A3  2  2  30 3  0  0 2  0  1  2

 21 89052 HISAR E FIROZA  12District 321A3  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 89340 ROHTAK BRIGHT  3District 321A3  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 3 89543 SIRSA BRIGHT  1District 321A3  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 26 95901 MANDI DABWALI AKS  2District 321A3  1  1  28 2  0  0 1  0  1  1

 37 97557 DELHI IPEX  32District 321A3  11  18  69 0  0  0 7  11  0  0

 9 98331 SIRSA GALAXY  0District 321A3  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 98478 JIND CITY  0District 321A3  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 98561 DELHI KIRAN GALAXY  2District 321A3  1  4  5 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 9 98808 JIND  0District 321A3  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 99576 SIRSA AMAR  0District 321A3  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 99635 HISAR ROYALE  4District 321A3  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 100247 DELHI G-9  4District 321A3  3  7  11 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 8 101499 BHIWANI SURBHI  1District 321A3  1  3  9 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 19 103490 JAKHAL ROYAL  11District 321A3  11  11  30 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 15 103621 SIRSA DIAMOND  1District 321A3  4  8  16 0  0  0 1  7  0  0

 13 106514 NEW DELHI RAJOURI GARDEN  11District 321A3  10  13  24 0  0  0 11  2  0  0

 9 106515 SIRSA GREEN  4District 321A3  4  4  13 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 10 106517 RANIA KING  1District 321A3  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 110304 DELHI G T B NAGAR  0District 321A3  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 112173 ROHTAK AASTHA  0District 321A3  2  2  14 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 6 115311 BHIWANI ROYAL  0District 321A3  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 115313 BHIWANI SUPREME  0District 321A3  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 3 115392 HISAR SADBHAWANA  2District 321A3  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 117521 SIRSA AASTHA  2District 321A3  4  6  13 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 10 117984 SIRSA GRACE  3District 321A3  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 118043 SIRSA JAGRITI  1District 321A3  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 119240 DELHI DEEPALI  11District 321A3  11  11  22 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 11 121151 Rania Shyne  0District 321A3  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 121669 Rania Active  0District 321A3  1  1  13 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 15 122334 Sirsa Harmony  0District 321A3  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 122556 Rohtak Town  4District 321A3  4  4  11 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 19 123265 Mandi Dabwali Aastha  3District 321A3  3  3  22 2  0  0 1  2  1  1

 16 124102 Sirsa Unique  0District 321A3  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 124103 Sirsa Rapid  0District 321A3  3  6  39 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 12 130502 Fatehabad City  11District 321A3  8  8  23 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 14 130570 Kullan  4District 321A3  4  12  18 0  0  0 3  9  0  0

 16 136343 New Delhi Bright  15District 321A3  2  3  31 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 13 140765 Rohtak Aan  3District 321A3  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 142734 New Delhi Virat  8District 321A3  4  6  14 1  0  0 6  0  1  0

 6 142751 New Delhi Aeon  4District 321A3  3  6  10 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 11 143798 Sirsa Umang  1District 321A3  1  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 5 143816 Sirsa Uday  0District 321A3  2  3  5 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 15 143872 Hisar Central  1District 321A3  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 143874 Narwana  0District 321A3  5  9  14 0  0  0 0  9  0  0

 8 144075 Sirsa Gourav  3District 321A3  3  3  11 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 144076 Bhiwani Star  0District 321A3  1  3  5 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 16 144299 Ellenabad  0District 321A3  2  2  16 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 20 144305 Kalanwali  0District 321A3  7  12  20 0  0  0 0  12  0  0

 10 144369 Tohana  0District 321A3  2  7  10 0  0  0 0  7  0  0

 34 144425 New Delhi Vadehra  25District 321A3  16  26  59 3  0  0 19  7  0  3
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 66 144490 Delhi Ajay Diamond  24District 321A3  3  4  90 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 19 144491 Delhi Aniket Gold  16District 321A3  11  16  35 0  0  0 13  3  0  0

 17 144598 Fatehabad Royal  0District 321A3  3  9  17 2  0  0 0  9  0  2

 4 144624 Ding Mod  2District 321A3  2  2  6 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 145114 Sirsa Lokshit  0District 321A3  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 58 145531 Sirsa Star World  53District 321A3  70  80  111 0  0  0 51  29  0  0

 1 146686 Odhan  1District 321A3  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 43 147571 Delhi Uday  5District 321A3  6  6  48 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 6 147906 New Delhi Anubhav  6District 321A3  5  7  12 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 18 148000 Barwala Royal  0District 321A3  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 148242 New Delhi Suryansh  6District 321A3  4  10  15 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 6 148582 Bhuna Royal  3District 321A3  3  3  9 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 148744 New Delhi Central  3District 321A3  4  4  8 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 148853 New Delhi Paryas  25District 321A3  4  4  25 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 19 149861 New Delhi Aagaaz  6District 321A3  12  16  25 0  0  0 8  8  0  0

 2 149882 Chopta  0District 321A3  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 150080 Delhi Rajouri Central  0District 321A3  1  1  10 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 4 151088 Sirsa Jot  2District 321A3  1  1  6 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 151430 Bhuna City  0District 321A3  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 151481 Sirsa Anand  0District 321A3  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 153498 Hisar United  0District 321A3  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 153984 Fatehabad Gaurav  10District 321A3  6  6  21 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 21 154049 Hisar Diamond  6District 321A3  1  1  27 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 13 154476 Sirsa Star  1District 321A3  1  1  14 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 13 154544 Rania Galaxy  4District 321A3  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 154768 Hisar Pragati  0District 321A3  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 154850 Fatehabad Diamond  5District 321A3  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 26 155254 Mandi Dabwali Delight  1District 321A3  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 6 155475 Delhi Crown  4District 321A3  0  0  10 2  0  0 0  0  1  1

 11 155571 Delhi Kirti  3District 321A3  3  6  14 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 15 155628 Delhi Gagan Vihar  10District 321A3  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 157011 Sirsa Dream  0District 321A3  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 176537 Delhi Aariv  10District 321A3  10  10  20 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 6 176637 Hisar Eshana  2District 321A3  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 177238 Delhi Surya  14District 321A3  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 182031 Delhi Aakash  2District 321A3  2  3  4 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 2 182032 Delhi Aarambh  3District 321A3  2  4  5 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 3 182033 Delhi Tejas  3District 321A3  1  4  6 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 4 182034 Delhi Rudra  2District 321A3  7  4  6 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 4 182035 Delhi Shaurya  1District 321A3  0  3  5 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 20 183134 Sirsa Family  2District 321A3  4  2  22 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 183174 Delhi Educationist  10District 321A3  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 185118 Sirsa Surya  12District 321A3  5  5  26 1  0  0 5  0  1  0

 19 185723 Delhi Elite  6District 321A3  10  11  25 0  0  0 5  6  0  0

 17 187239 Sirsa Pride  3District 321A3  10  10  20 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 0 190032 Uklana Pratap  0District 321A3  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 190215 Ellenabad Diamond  0District 321A3  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 190370 Sirsa Anaj Mandi  0District 321A3  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,096  2,683 587
 132

 445  588  17  0  0353 235  6  11
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